
Preschool May
Montly  Problem

Winter

A squirrel is stocking up nuts for winter.
If the squirrel continues the path shown, will it pick

up all the nuts?

Path:



MayPrimary Montly  Problem

Hundred
One has the following four consecutive integers:

One of these numbers is divided by 3,
another is multiplied by 3,
another is increased by 3,

and the fourth is diminished by 3.

When you add the four results you get 100.

Find the four operations.

18, 19, 20, 21



Montly  Problem
MaySecondary

Quick Geometry

A B

CD

A1

A2

8

6

ABCD rectangle.

A1

A2
= ?


